Atlas
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Job Name

Project Information

500-AAB

Angled Bracket for Site Lighter Pro
SPECIFICATIONS:

Fits 2 %" Tenon

Works with both 16" and 22" housings

Construction:
Aluminum

Overall Height:
7.03"(17.85 cm)

Overall Width:
5.88" (14.94 cm)

Overall Depth:
3.00" (7.62 cm)

Type  Angled Bracket for Site Lighter Pro

Catalog Number

500-AAB

Approved by

ORDERING INFORMATION: DIMENSIONS:
CATALOG # DESCRIPTION FINISH
500-AAB Angled Bracket for SLP Bronze
5.88
[149.2]
5.10
[129.7]
©2.55
[64.8]
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an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.

Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.



